BENEFITS
• High security hardware
• Protect thousands of end devices with highly
secure programmable gateway
• Simplified and streamlined edge-to-cloud
management and analytics
• Simultaneous communication between gateway

PTCRB, AT&T, Verizon
Pending: T-Mobile, Rogers, Bell Mobility, Telus GCF Certified Cell Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® 300 Gateway Developer Kit with Ethernet, GNSS, and Wi-Fi/BT
Model Description Region
MTCDT3-241-868-POE-EU-GB Gateway Developer Kit Europe
• mPower Programmable Gateway
• LoRa Specifications: 868 MHz, 16 channel, half-duplex
• Includes GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth
• Accessory Kit #1
MTCDT3-241-915-POE-US Gateway Developer Kit US/Canada
• mPower Programmable Gateway
• LoRa Specifications: 915 MHz, 16 channel, half-duplex
• Includes GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth
• Accessory Kit #1
Accessory Kit #1 Includes: (1) POE power injector with region-specific cord, (1) Ethernet cable,
(1) USB cable, (2) LoRa antennas, and (1) Wi-Fi/BT antenna.
GNSS antenna available separately.
MultiTech Conduit® 300 Gateway Developer Kit with Cellular and Ethernet, GNSS, and Wi-Fi/BT
Model Description Region
MTCDT3-241-LNA7-868-POE-EU-GB Gateway Developer Kit Europe
• LTE Category 4 mPower Programmable Gateway
• MNO Approvals: European Network Operators
• LoRa Specifications: 868 MHz, 16 channel, half-duplex
• Includes GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth
• Accessory Kit #2
MTCDT3-241-LNA7-915-POE-US Gateway Developer Kit US/Canada
• LTE Category 4 mPower Programmable Gateway
• MNO Approvals: AT&T, Verizon
• LoRa Specifications: 915 MHz, 16 channel, half-duplex
• Includes GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth